
2025-2026 Little Panthers Boys Basketball 

For: McComb Boys in Grades 3-6 who want to build skills, learn 

teamwork, and have FUN on the court! 

Location: McComb High School Gym 

Coaches: Former Alumni Players & Current McComb Players 

Questions: Contact Coach Miehls, miehls@findlay.edu , or 419-957-5364 

Time and Days: Saturday, December 6  8:00-9:30 am 

   Saturday, December 13 8:00-10:00 am 

   Saturday, December 20 8:00-10:00 am 

   Saturday, December 27 8:00-10:00 am 

   Saturday, January 3  8:00-9:30 am 

   Sunday, January 11  4:00-6:00 pm 

   Saturday, January 17  8:00-9:30 am 

   Saturday, January 24  8:00-10:00 am 

   Saturday, January 31  8:00-10:00 am 

   Saturday, February 7  8:00-10:00 am  

Cost:   Free (Players will get a T-Shirt) 

🏀 Program Highlights: Skill-building drills, Fun scrimmages & mini-games, Coaching from 

experienced staff, Focus on Fundamentals & Sportsmanship.   

 

Name:      Age: 

Grade:      T-Shirt Size: 

Email:       Phone Number: 

** Return to Coach Miehls, McComb Schools by November 3 rd. 

mailto:miehls@findlay.edu

